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              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Lacey, Washington, have served on 6/30/2022 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s): 

 

  

      

Notice of Potential Ex Parte Communication and Notice of Workshop (Set for Monday, July 25, 2022, at 9:30 a.m.). 
 

   

      

 

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the  
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only. 

 

 

   

/s/ Pam Chiles 
   

  

Pam Chiles, Customer Service Specialist 
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Melissa Cheesman, WUTC, melissa.cheesman@utc.wa.gov 

Jason Ball, WUTC, jason.ball@utc.wa.gov 

Gloria Smith, SIERRA CLUB, gloria.smith@sierraclub.org 

Amanda Maxwell, WUTC, amanda.maxwell@utc.wa.gov 

Anna Gill, WUTC, anna.gill@utc.wa.gov 

Betsy DeMarco, WUTC, betsy.demarco@utc.wa.gov 

John Cupp, WUTC, john.cupp@utc.wa.gov 

Kim Anderson, WUTC, kim.anderson@utc.wa.gov 

Linda Anderson, WUTC, linda.anderson@utc.wa.gov 

Lisa Wyse, WUTC, lisa.wyse@utc.wa.gov 

Mike Young, WUTC, mike.young@utc.wa.gov 

Rayne Pearson, WUTC, rayne.pearson@utc.wa.gov 

Amy Andrews, WUTC, amy.andrews@utc.wa.gov 

David Meyer, Avista Corporation dba Avista Utilities, david.meyer@avistacorp.com 

Irion Sanger, Sanger Law, PC, irion@sanger-law.com 

Lisa Gafken, Office of the Attorney General, Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov 

Shawn Collins, The Energy Project, shawnc@oppco.org 
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Corey Dahl, corey.dahl@atg.wa.gov 

Vicki M. Baldwin, Parsons Behle & Latimer, vbaldwin@parsonsbehle.com 

Jesse Gorsuch, Davison Van Cleve, PC, jog@dvclaw.com 

Bradley Mullins, Davison Van Cleve, PC, brmullins@mwanalytics.com 

Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov 

Tyler Pepple, Davison Van Cleve, PC, tcp@dvclaw.com 

Kristen Hillstead, WUTC, kristen.hillstead@utc.wa.gov 

Andrew Roberts, WUTC, andrew.roberts@utc.wa.gov 

Chanda Mak, Office of the Attorney General, Chanda.Mak@atg.wa.gov 

Sean Mayo, WUTC, sean.mayo@utc.wa.gov 

Avista Dockets, Avista Corporation dba Avista Utilities, avistadockets@avistacorp.com 

Kate Griffith, WUTC, kate.griffith@utc.wa.gov 

Amy Wheeless, NORTHWEST ENERGY COALITION, amy@nwenergy.org 

Public Counsel, pccseaef@atg.wa.gov 

Nina Suetake, Attorney General's Office, nina.suetake@atg.wa.gov 

Lisa Faker, WUTC, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov 

Harry Fukano, WUTC, harry.fukano@utc.wa.gov 

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov 

Nash Callaghan, WUTC, nash.callaghan@utc.wa.gov 

Joe Dallas, WUTC, joe.dallas@utc.wa.gov 

Andrew J. O'Connell, WUTC, andrew.j.oconnell@utc.wa.gov 

Lance Kaufman, Boise White Paper, L.L.C., lance@aegisinsight.com 

Andrew Sellards, WUTC, andrew.sellards@utc.wa.gov 

Jacque Hawkins-Jones, WUTC, jacque.hawkins-jones@utc.wa.gov 

Ryan Smith, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov 

Lauren McCloy, NW Energy Coalition, lauren@nwenergy.org 

Ann Paisner, Ann.Paisner@atg.wa.gov 

Thomas Johnson, Thomas.Johnson@atg.wa.gov 

Dan Teimouri, daniel.teimouri@utc.wa.gov 

Emilie Brown, WUTC, emilie.brown@utc.wa.gov 

Joni Sliger, Sanger Law, joni@sanger-law.com 

Yochanan Zakai, yzakai@smwlaw.com 

Sara Breckenridge, breckenridge@smwlaw.com 

Brice Hartman, brice.hartman@atg.wa.gov 



Kristen Jenkins, kristin.jenkins@utc.wa.gov 

Kaile Walsh, WUTC, kaile.walsh@utc.wa.gov 

Jeanne Roth, WUTC, jeanne.roth@utc.wa.gov 

Aaron Tam, aaron.tam@atg.wa.gov 

Stacey Lee, slee@smwlaw.com 

Ellie Hardwick, ellie@sanger-law.com 

Nora Hawkins, WUTC, nora.hawkins@utc.wa.gov 

Jeff Winmill, Small Business Utility Advocates, jeff@utilityadvocates.org 

James Birkelund, Small Business Utility Advocates, james@utilityadvocates.org 

Alex Kronauer, Alex.Kronauer@walmart.com 

Avista Corporation, avistadockets@avistacorp.com 

Sommer Moser, sjm@dvclaw.com 
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Dustin Prater, dustin@sanger-law.com 

Nigel Trewartha, njtrewartha@gmail.com 

Jim Dennison, Sierra Club, jim.dennison@sierraclub.org 

Maddie Lipscomb, Sierra Club, maddie.lipscomb@sierraclub.org 
 

    

 


